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Final Results
NABV IAPS Cup 2019 - Match 6

2019-09-15
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NABV IAPS Cup 2019 - Match 6 - Results

OPEN

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 566.8028 18. David Meuken Open - U NLD

2 99.47 563.7908 11. Nic Wuyts Open - U BEL

3 92.05 521.7634 21. Chi Hong Ho Open S U NLD

4 84.48 478.8178 19. Mari Van Esch Open S U NLD

5 82.25 466.2234 1. Stephan Van Hauwe Open - U BEL

6 81.08 459.5842 43. Luuk Van Hulten Open - U NLD

7 79.61 451.2084 47. Gerard Timmers Open S U NLD

8 77.88 441.4148 49. Ronald De Hoog Open S U NLD

9 74.60 422.8590 12. Felix Rodriguez Open S U NLD

10 56.77 321.7532 6. Fred Mange Open SS U NLD

11 54.00 306.0744 28. Uwe Salenga Open S U DEU

12 51.91 294.2456 7. John Bakker Open S U NLD

13 51.38 291.1988 50. Andre Hartelman Open - U NLD

14 45.68 258.9210 46. Richelle Cheron Open L U FRA nini

15 32.06 181.7413 27. Jolanda Wigger Open L U NLD puppypower

16 27.45 155.5819 20. Miranda Brand Open L U NLD

DQ 29. Fred Jansen Open SS U NLD
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NABV IAPS Cup 2019 - Match 6 - Results

STANDARD

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 528.1005 51. Leon Duikersloot Standard - U NLD

2 98.91 522.3623 39. Harry Ter Borg Standard S GM NLD

3 96.25 508.2861 14. Jamie Duikersloot Standard - U NLD

4 93.76 495.1369 23. Ingemar Bouwhuis Standard - U NLD

5 92.68 489.4386 52. Marco Van Der Meulen Standard S U NLD

6 90.19 476.3046 41. Martin Van Veldhoven Standard S U NLD

7 84.18 444.5433 40. Bernardo Ferre jr. Standard S U PHL june

8 78.85 416.4163 16. Roger van der Pligt Standard - U NLD

9 71.00 374.9540 42. Remco Vroom Standard - U NLD vroom

10 60.04 317.0789 5. Peter Gerth Standard S U NLD

11 56.09 296.1920 24. Max Van De Wouw Standard - U NLD

DQ 3. Garrelt Van Creij Standard S U NLD

DQ 26. Gerhard Oude Voshaar Standard - U NLD
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NABV IAPS Cup 2019 - Match 6 - Results

PRODUCTION

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 478.2332 30. Wai Lam Production - U NLD

2 95.47 456.5593 48. Hans Wigger Production SS U NLD machinegun

3 90.58 433.1861 9. Don De Rooij Production S A NLD donnyd

4 77.83 372.2217 45. Laurent Christophe Cheron Production S U FRA bololo

5 77.52 370.7140 10. Theo Van Betuw Production SS U NLD
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NABV IAPS Cup 2019 - Match 6 - Results

PRODUCTION OPTICS

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 571.4359 15. Jeroen Berkepeis Production Optics - U NLD

2 90.40 516.5633 34. Rick Kunkels Production Optics - U NLD

3 68.07 388.9892 25. Bas Braker Production Optics - U NLD leprechaun

DQ 17. Harry Den Oude Production Optics S U NLD
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NABV IAPS Cup 2019 - Match 6 - Results

OPEN LADY

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 258.9210 46. Richelle Cheron Open L U FRA nini

2 70.19 181.7413 27. Jolanda Wigger Open L U NLD puppypower

3 60.09 155.5816 20. Miranda Brand Open L U NLD
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NABV IAPS Cup 2019 - Match 6 - Results

OPEN SENIOR

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 521.7635 21. Chi Hong Ho Open S U NLD

2 91.77 478.8177 19. Mari Van Esch Open S U NLD

3 86.48 451.2085 47. Gerard Timmers Open S U NLD

4 84.60 441.4149 49. Ronald De Hoog Open S U NLD

5 81.04 422.8590 12. Felix Rodriguez Open S U NLD

6 61.67 321.7532 6. Fred Mange Open SS U NLD

7 58.66 306.0746 28. Uwe Salenga Open S U DEU

8 56.39 294.2456 7. John Bakker Open S U NLD

DQ 29. Fred Jansen Open SS U NLD
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NABV IAPS Cup 2019 - Match 6 - Results

STANDARD SENIOR

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 522.3623 39. Harry Ter Borg Standard S GM NLD

2 93.70 489.4386 52. Marco Van Der Meulen Standard S U NLD

3 91.18 476.3046 41. Martin Van Veldhoven Standard S U NLD

4 85.10 444.5433 40. Bernardo Ferre jr. Standard S U PHL june

5 60.70 317.0789 5. Peter Gerth Standard S U NLD

DQ 3. Garrelt Van Creij Standard S U NLD
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NABV IAPS Cup 2019 - Match 6 - Results

PRODUCTION SENIOR

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 456.5593 48. Hans Wigger Production SS U NLD machinegun

2 94.88 433.1861 9. Don De Rooij Production S A NLD donnyd

3 81.53 372.2217 45. Laurent Christophe Cheron Production S U FRA bololo

4 81.20 370.7140 10. Theo Van Betuw Production SS U NLD


